148 149148 149
S
pu
r
G
ea
rs
H

Metal
Fastening with a steel hub bolt
Please see Page 152 for more details.
Standardized sectional stainless steel hubs.
They create a secure method for fastening
to the shaft.
J=6mm J=6mm
C atalog
Number
No. of
teeth Shape
Bore Hub dia . Pitch dia . Outside dia . Face width Hub width Total Length Allowable torque (N ·m) Allowable torque (kgf·m) Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg)A B C D E F G Bending strength Bending strength
PS2.5-12 12
S1
10
23 30 35
25
12 37
4.39 0.45
0~0.44
0.023
PS2.5-13 13 25 32.5 37.5 5.06 0.52 0.028
PS2.5-14 14 25 35 40 5.77 0.59 0.031
PS2.5-15 15
12
30 37.5 42.5 6.42 0.65 0.037
PS2.5-16 16 32 40 45 7.09 0.72 0.043
PS2.5-18 18 38 45 50 8.28 0.84 0.057
PS2.5-20 20 40 50 55 9.59 0.98 0.070
PS2.5-22 22 44 55 60 10.8 1.11
0~0.46
0.085
PS2.5-24 24 48 60 65 12.1 1.23 0.10
PS2.5-25 25 50 62.5 67.5 12.8 1.30 0.11
PS2.5-26 26 55 65 70 13.5 1.37 0.12
PS2.5-28 28 60 70 75 14.7 1.50 0.15
PS2.5-30 30 65 75 80 16.0 1.63 0.17
PSA2.5-32 32
S5 15 ̶
80 85
̶ ̶
17.4 1.77 0.14
PSA2.5-35 35 87.5 92.5 19.5 1.99 0.17
PSA2.5-36 36 90 95 20.3 2.07 0.18
PSA2.5-40 40 100 105 23.2 2.36 0.22
PSA2.5-45 45 112.5 117.5 26.8 2.73
0~0.48
0.28
PSA2.5-48 48 120 125 29.0 2.96 0.32
PSA2.5-50 50 125 130 30.6 3.12 0.35
PSA2.5-55 55 137.5 142.5 34.1 3.48 0.43
PSA2.5-60 60 150 155 37.7 3.84 0.51
Plastic Spur Gears
PS/PSA Module 2.5
* The precision grade of J Series products is
equivalent to the value shown in the table.